1000069746 p.2 8pr 28 04 09:40 Page Appf 1 Division of Corporations 04 APR 28 AM 10: 38 Florida Department of State LANDASSEE FLORIDA **Division of Corporations** Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H040000906643))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381 From: JOSEPH N. PERLMAN 12000000002 Account Name ÷ Account Number 1 Phone (727)536-2711 (727)536-2714 Fax Number

## DOMESTICATION

INPERIA, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$120.00

Electronic Filing Manue

Comparate Filing,

Rublic Access Help,

4/27/04  $\mathcal{N}$ 

Apr 28 04 09:40a uppartment of State 4/28/2004 7:29 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 28, 2004

.

JOSEPH N PERLMAN

SUBJECT: INPERIA, INC. REF: W04000016259

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filings Section FAX Aud. #: H04000090664 Letter Number: 504A00028198

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

p.1

Apr 28 04 89:41a

			FILED		
			04 APR 28	AM 10: 38	
	CERTIFICATE OF DOM	<b>IESTICATION</b>	SEDILE LANA	E FIATE	
The undersigned, Gu	iseppe Spagnolo	President		LUKIDA	
	(Name)	(T	itle)		
of Inperia, Inc.			a foreign corporation,		
in accordance with s.	(Corporation Name) 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does here				
1. The date on which	h corporation was first formed was _/	April 28			
2. The jurisdiction s came into being	where the above named corporation w	as first formed, inco	-	• • • <u>•</u>	±.
3. The name of the	corporation immediately prior to the f	iling of this Certifica	te of Domestication		
was inperia, inc.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		میں در میں ا معمومی کے اور اور	
4. The name of the o	corporation, as set forth in its articles	of incorporation, to b	be filed pursuant to		
s. 607,0202 and 6	07.0401 with this certificate is Inperi	a, Inc.		, tite, i 🙀	-
		·			
administration of	hat constituted the seat, siege social, of the corporation, or any other equivalence the filing of the Certificate of Dom	nt jurisdiction under			<b>.</b>
6. Attached are Flor to s. 607.1801.	ida articles of incorporation to compl	ete the domestication	a requirements pursua	nt	
	nolo, of Inperia, Inc.	<u></u>		t, t mer	
	sign this Certificate of Domestication	on behalf of the cor	-	e	
so this the 26th day	of April	<u> </u>	, 2004 .		

p.4

- ....

S Jule Millighter (Authorized Signature) j. L

Filing Fee:				
Certificate of Domestication	\$50.00			
Articles of Incorporation and Certifled Copy	<u>\$78.75</u>			
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75			

INHS53 (6/03)

### Apr 28 04 09:40a

р.3

FILED

04 APR 28 AM 10: 38

SECRET, WE OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

### ARTICLE I NAME

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE: inperfa, Inc.

#### PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRESS IS: 1666 Water Oak Drive Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED: **Real Estate Investments** 

#### ARTICLE IV SHARES

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 7500

### ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES: Guiseppe Spagnolo, President, 1666 Water Oak Drive, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

#### ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS: Joseph N. Perlman, Esquire 1101 Belcher Road S., Ste. B Largo, FL 33771

# ARTICLE VII \_\_ INCORPORATOR

THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS: Gulseppe Spagnolo, 1666 Water Oak Drive, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

*******************	******	*****	***
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR	THE ABO	VE STATED CORPOR	LATION AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CONTINUATE, VAN FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE AFFOR	STRENT A	a registered age	NT AND AGREE TO
ACT IN THIS CAPACITY			$r=r_{2}^{*}$
The put		04-26-04	
Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
1 4 De la color			
X Seal gruegela	· ·	04-26-04	-
Signature/Incorporator		Date	

Signature/Incorporator